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Information

Pattern created from public domain image

You can print the black and white chart.
Black symbols on the white background.
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Or you can print the chart with colors.

That is exactly the same chart. The difference: symbols are printed on the colored

background.

Example:
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Black and white chart

Chart layout:
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Venice. Grand Canal

Author:
Copyright:
Website:
Fabric:

Grid Size:
Design Area:
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14 count
300W x 235H
54.43 cm x 42.64 cm (300 x 235 stitches)

310
367
524
598
647
676
823
831
834
840
844
890
898
900
909
910
911
918
919
921
926
928
930
938
939
946
958
972
977
988
992
995
996
3013
3022
3024
3032
3045
3046
3047
3072
3340
3346
3363
3750
3761
3768
3776
3781
3782
3787
3790
3799
3808
3816
3820
3821
3822
3826
3827
3828
3833
3846
3847
3852
3853
3855

black

pistachio green - dk
fern green - vy It
turquoise - It
beaver gray - md
old gold - It

navy blue - dk
golden olive - md
golden olive - vy It
beige brown - md
beaver gray - ul dk
pistachio green - ul dk
coffee brown - vy dk
burnt orange - dk
emerald green - vy dk
emerald green - dk
emerald green - md
red copper - dk

red copper

copper

gray green - md
gray green - vy It
antique blue - dk
coffee brown - ul dk
navy blue - vy dk
burnt orange - md
seagreen - dk
canary - dp

golden brown - It
forest green - md
aquamarine - It
electric blue - dk
electric blue - md
khaki green - It
brown gray - md
brown gray - vy It
mocha brown - md
yellow beige - dk
yellow beige - md
yellow beige - It
beaver gray - vy It
apricot - md

hunter green

pine green - md
antique blue - vy dk
sky blue - It

gray green - dk
mahogany - It
mocha brown - dk
mocha brown - It
brown gray - dk
beige gray - ul dk
pewter gray - vy dk
turquoise - ul vy dk
celadon green
straw - dk

straw

straw - It

golden brown
golden brown - pl
hazel nut brown
raspberry - It

bright turquoise - It
teal green - dk
straw - vy dk
autumn gold - dk
autumn gold - It

(2424 stitches, 1.0 skeins)
(999 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(1413 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(1908 stitches, 0.8 skeins)
(1582 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(1167 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(421 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(744 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(1120 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(3341 stitches, 1.4 skeins)
(431 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(702 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(1361 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(401 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(675 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(1323 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(670 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(330 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(708 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(785 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(703 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(904 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(765 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(989 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(887 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(1159 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(1358 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(1079 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(1629 stitches, 0.7 skeins)
(222 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1094 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(182 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(3700 stitches, 1.5 skeins)
(1792 stitches, 0.7 skeins)
(872 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(999 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(2287 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(1258 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(1070 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(195 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
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(VI DMC 3857 rosewood - dk (763 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
[/l DMC 3858 rosewood - md (1101 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
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14 count
300W x 235H

54.43 cm x 42.64 cm (300 x 235 stitches)

310 black

367 pistachio green - dk
524 fern green - vy It
598 turquoise - It

647 beaver gray - md
676 old gold - It

823 navy blue - dk

831 golden olive - md
834 golden olive - vy It
840 beige brown - md
844 beaver gray - ul dk

890 pistachio green - ul dk

898 coffee brown - vy dk
900 burnt orange - dk

909 emerald green - vy dk

910 emerald green - dk
911 emerald green - md
918 red copper - dk
919 red copper
921 copper
926 gray green - md
928 gray green - vy It
930 antique blue - dk
938 coffee brown - ul dk
939 navy blue - vy dk
946 burnt orange - md
958 seagreen - dk
972 canary - dp
977 golden brown - It
988 forest green - md
992 aquamarine - It
995 electric blue - dk
996 electric blue - md
3013 khaki green - It
3022 brown gray - md
3024 brown gray - vy It
3032 mocha brown - md
3045 yellow beige - dk
3046 yellow beige - md
3047 yellow beige - It
3072 beaver gray - vy It
3340 apricot - md
3346 hunter green
3363 pine green - md
3750 antique blue - vy dk
3761 sky blue - It
3768 gray green - dk
3776 mahogany - It
3781 mocha brown - dk
3782 mocha brown - It
3787 brown gray - dk
3790 beige gray - ul dk
3799 pewter gray - vy dk
3808 turquoise - ul vy dk
3816 celadon green
3820 straw - dk
3821 straw
3822 straw - It
3826 golden brown
3827 golden brown - pl
3828 hazel nut brown
3833 raspberry - It
3846 bright turquoise - It
3847 teal green - dk
3852 straw - vy dk
3853 autumn gold - dk
3855 autumn gold - It

(2424 stitches, 1.0 skeins)
(999 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(1413 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(1908 stitches, 0.8 skeins)
(1582 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(1167 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(421 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(744 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(1120 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(3341 stitches, 1.4 skeins)
(431 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(702 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(1361 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(401 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(675 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(1323 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(670 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(330 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(708 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(785 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(703 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(904 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(765 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(989 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(887 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(1159 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(1358 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(1079 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(1629 stitches, 0.7 skeins)
(222 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1094 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(182 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(3700 stitches, 1.5 skeins)
(1792 stitches, 0.7 skeins)
(872 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(999 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(2287 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(1258 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(1070 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(195 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(711 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(1067 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(418 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(717 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(643 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(859 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(827 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(2158 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(2030 stitches, 0.8 skeins)
(1117 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(2136 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(1513 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(519 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(228 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(281 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(828 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(647 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(415 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(956 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(912 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(1084 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(63 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(617 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(622 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(596 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(493 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(530 stitches, 0.2 skeins)

Better Cross Stitch



MM DMC 3857 rosewood - dk (763 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
OO DMC 3858 rosewood - md (1101 stitches, 0.4 skeins)





